
Format of Holding of Specified securities 

Name of Listed Entity:CL EDUCATE LIMITED 

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 540403, CLEDUCATE, EQUITY SHARES 

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(b) 

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 31/12/2022 

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment: Not Applicable 

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 
  

  

Particulars YES* NO* 
  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO 
  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO 
  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO 
  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO 
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  Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?     NO 
  

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, Noof shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as 

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared 

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified 

securities. 

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

For CL Educate Limited 
0 

a (0 

Company Secretary 

 



  

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                                      
  

Category |Category of Shareholder No of No of fully No of Partly |NoofShares |TotalNoof |Shareholding {Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |Noof Shares |Shareholding |Number of Number of Number of 

Shareholders |paid up equity | paid-up Underlying Shares Held |asa% of total |securities Underlying asa% Locked in Shares | Shares equity 

shares held equity Depository (Vil) = no of shares Outstanding |assuming full pledged or shares held 

shares held |Receipts (IV}+(V)+(VI) |(As a % of converttible |conversion of otherwise in 

(A+B+C2)) securities convertible encumbered |demateriali 

(Including Securities (asa zed form 

Warrants) percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

No of Voting Rights Total asa % No. Asa%_ |No. |Asa% of 

of (A+B+C) of total total 

Shares Shares 

held held 

Class X |Class Y |Total 

(I) i) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VIN) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) XII) (XII) (XIV) 

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 24 28923660 0 0 28923660 52.52 28923660 O} 28923660 52.52 52.52 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 28923660 
(B) Public 24208 26144652 0 0 26144652 47.48 26144652 O} 26144652 47.48 47.48 0 0.00|NA [NA 25919206 

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0 0.00}]NA JNA 0 

(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00}]NA JNA 0 

Total: 24232 55068312 0 0 55068312 100.00 55068312 0} 55068312 100.00 100.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 54842866 

For Cc CL Edu 

f 

Ais Limited 
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a 

Company Secretary 

 



Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

& Name of the Shareholder 

Indian 

undivided 

NIKHIL MAHAJAN 

UTAM PURI 

ER PURI 

FALI ACHARYA . 

UTAM PURI 

PURI 

R SREENIVASAN 

IT BHATTACHARYYA 

‘A BHALLA 

TYA NARAYANAN R 

PARUL MAHAJAN 

R SHIVAKUMAR 

UMA RAMACHANDRAN 

IT BHATTACHARYYA 

INDIRA GANESH 

K BHATTACHARYYA 

PARVATHY 

RAJLAKSHMI GANESH SONONE 

KATYAINI MAHAJAN 

ASTA MAHAJAN 

RUP BHATTACHARYYA 

EHA KRISHNAN 

Financial 

Other 

BILAKES CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED . 

ER LAUNCHER EMPLOYEES WELFARE 

Total 

Individuals (Non-Resident 

Individuals 

Institutions 

Portfolio Investor 

Other 

Total 

otal Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter 

PAN 

PP5823] 

PA9905B 

PP5688E 

PP6577G 

7J 

1032A 

JPS7585N 

FPR5577G 

MPR9427L 

PB1 

1255B 

WTP P8736B 

BDBPS3748G 

BDPPM1180C 

BDPPM1394C 

BPHPB1080G 

No of No of fully 

Shareholders | paid up 

No of No of Shares 

Partly paid-| Underlying 

equity shares|up equity |Depository 

held 

23856088 

131468 

254652 

163452 

1414792 

5048 

995 

812248 

5067572 

45732 

For CL Educd(a Limited 
\) 7 
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Com any Secretary 
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shares held |Receipts 

otal No of 

Held 

(IV+V+VI) 

23856088 

131468 

254652 

40000 

12000 

9428520 

163452 

1414792 

12000 

5048 

9951560 

40000 

1428724 

7600 

812248 

7200 

8000 

14288 

536 

54000 

54000 

8000 

8000 

0 

0 

5067572 

5021840 

45732 

28923660 

28923660 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

a % of total 

no of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957 (VIII) As 

% of 

(A+B+C2 

No of Voting Rights 

Class Y |Total 

43.32 

0.2: 

0.46 

0.07 

0.02 

17.12 

23856088 

131468 

254652 

163452 

2.57 1414792 

0.02 

0.01 

18.07 

0.07 

2.59 

0.01 

5048 

995 

812248 

0.01 

0.01 

5067572 

45732 

23856088 

131468 

254652 

163452 

1414792 

5048 

995 

812248 

5067572 

45732 

otalasa 

% of 

(A+B+C) 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible 

securities 

(Including 

Warrants) 
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asa_ |Number of 

assuming full 

of 

(asa 

percentage of 

share 

(VII)+(X) As 

% of (A+B+C2) 

No. a%of 

Shares 

held 

Number of Shares 

Locked in Shares |pledged or 

No. 

Number of 

shares 

held in 

a % of total 

held 

23856088 

131468 

254652 

163452 

1414792 

5048 

995 

812248 

5067572 

45732  



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category | Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN 

Companies or 

Corporate where Central / State Government 

independent directors and nominee 

‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed 

under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ 

rusts where any person belonging to 

‘Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 

Resident Individuals holding nominal share 

Resident Individuals holding nominal share 

No of Shareholders | No of fully No of Shares No of 

up equity Underlying Held 

held shares | Depository 

Receipts 

No of Partly 

a % of total 

of shares 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

No of Voting Rights asa% of 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible 

securities 

(Including 

Shareholding | Number of Lockedin 

asa% 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

Securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity of shares 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 

a % of total Shares 

held 

 



  

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding: 
  

Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding% 
  

    Total:         

For CL Educate Limited 
A) _ 

« (> 

Comms many Secretary 

 



  

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding 

shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account 
  

No of Shareholders No of shares 
        

For CL Educate Limited 
A) ape 

<q fs _ —_— — 

Company Secretary 

 



  

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                                        
  

Category | Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN |No of No of fully No of Partly |Noof Shares |Total No of Shareholding |Number of Voting Rights held in |No of Shares |Shareholding {Number of Number of Number of 

Shareholders |paid up paid-up Underlying Shares Held as a % of each class of securities Underlying jasa% Locked in Shares |Shares pledged | equity shares 

equity shares | equity shares} Depository (IV+V+VI) total no of Outstanding [assuming full or otherwise held in 

held held Receipts shares converttible [conversion of encumbered dematerialized 

(A+B+C2) securities convertible form 

(Including Securities (asa 

Warrants) percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

No of Voting Rights |Totalasa No. |As a % of No. |As a % of 

% of total Shares total Shares 

(A+B+C) held held 

Class X [Class Y [Total 

(I) (II) (II) (IV) (Vv) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (x) (XI) (xi) (XIII) (XIV) 
(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00} 0 0.00|NA [NA 

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share 

(2) based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00]}NA |NA 

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding 

(C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00 

For CL Educate Limited 
A) 

Company Secretary 

 



Annexure 

Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs) 

  

  

  

  

  

                          
  

Sr. No Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered owner (II) Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, | Date of creation 

Name PAN/ Passport Nationality |Name PAN  / Passport |Nationality Whether by virtue of: / acquisition 

No. incaseofa No. incase ofa Shares |Voting rights |Rights on distributable |Exercise of |Exercise of of significant 

foreign national foreign national dividend or any other {control significant beneficial interest 

distribution influence (IV) 

1 Satya Narayanan R acting together with their relatives and AFJPS7585N Indian Bilakes Consulting Private Limited AAACB3785G Indian 52.52 52.52 52.52|Yes Yes 08.02.2019 

promoter and promoter group 

2 Gautam Puri acting together with their relatives and promoter and |AAHPP5688E Indian Bilakes Consulting Private Limited AAACB3785G Indian 52.52 52.52 52.52|Yes Yes 08.02.2019 

promoter group 

For CL Educate Limited 
Voie _ x at _ 

Company Secretary 

 



  

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
  

Board approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 
  

  

  

  

  

As on shareholding date 100 15.83 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 15.50 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 16.13 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 16.09 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 15.99 
          

For CL Educd(a Limited 
VD neo 6 r _—_— 

a (> = 

Company Secretary 

 


